
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 388728                     4045925

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         485

 105 CHINA                                  1482282                    15313850

 106 TAIWAN                                   84872                     1288441

 108 HG KONG                                  94008                      857460

 110 VIETNAM                                  10798                      255916

 111 THAILND                                  53977                      642270

 112 SNGAPOR                                   8422                      178680

 113 MALYSIA                                  40487                      409267

 117 PHILPIN                                 132072                     1138595

 118 INDNSIA                                  25395                      344517

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       20183

 123 INDIA                                     9791                      164213

 124 PAKISTN                                    775                      372048

 125 SRILANK                                   8514                      141262

 127 BANGLA                                    2770                       79290

 129 MACAO                                     6646                       26490

 133 IRAN                                         -                       27753

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        2516

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1502                       11748

 137 SU ARAB                                  11075                       77556

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        3028

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         228

 147 U ARB E                                   5330                      107604

 204 DENMARK                                   3899                       56609

 205 U KING                                   44116                      188561

 207 NETHLDS                                  15835                       48418

 208 BELGIUM                                  19100                      490779

 210 FRANCE                                     270                       12449

 213 GERMANY                                  40569                      226171

 218 SPAIN                                     1544                      129589

 220 ITALY                                     8759                       22955

 234 TURKEY                                   17537                       94556

 242 SLOVENI                                   2434                        2434

 245 CZECH                                        -                         244

 246 SLOVAK                                    2391                        2391

 302 CANADA                                    7657                       28339

 304 USA                                      67817                      603410

 410 BRAZIL                                     207                        2103

 504 TUNISIA                                  18044                       44572

 506 EGYPT                                    41094                      105971

 507 SUDAN                                        -                        2523

 516 COTE D'                                      -                        5181

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                        6534

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                        1393

 551 S AFRCA                                   1400                      141688

 601 AUSTRAL                                  64213                      618390

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3986

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           13            700

 105 CHINA          MT            22           1101           43           3015

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           1720          208          19430

                                                                

203                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            233

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            468

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1194

 304 USA            MT             -              -            2           1116

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1730          76997        13847         797063

 105 CHINA          MT           154          76943         1335         551772

 106 TAIWAN         MT            55          17467          575         118963

 108 HG KONG        MT            22           4198          229          69634

 110 VIETNAM        MT             6           1508          221          40327

 111 THAILND        MT            74          26598          757         245517

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           31          26634

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1115           79          15548

 117 PHILPIN        MT            69          22181          673         233293

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           47           2528

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            3            714

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           48           1360
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205                                                             

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            4            763

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            429            0            429

 304 USA            MT            12           6737          100          60656

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            13          12564           54          45877

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           130          73637         1349         766792

 105 CHINA          MT           149          75907         1171         524802

 106 TAIWAN         MT            53          17239          557         117100

 108 HG KONG        MT            10           3211          192          65640

 110 VIETNAM        MT             6           1508          220          40021

 111 THAILND        MT            65          24428          689         226606

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           31          26634

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1115           48          13882

 117 PHILPIN        MT            68          21849          671         232615

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           33           2150

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            3            714

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            4            763

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            429            0            429

 304 USA            MT            12           6737          100          60656

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            13          12564           53          44617

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       25684

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         485

 105 CHINA                                     6962                      304921

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        9075

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      106168

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         500

 111 THAILND                                      -                        4795

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         423

 117 PHILPIN                                   2071                       61880

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        6090

 137 SU ARAB                                  11075                       77556

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1466

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         228

 304 USA                                          -                         876

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         235

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       24849

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         485

 105 CHINA                                     6962                      301879

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        5068

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      106168

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         500

 111 THAILND                                      -                        4203

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         423

 117 PHILPIN                                   2071                       61880

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        6090

 304 USA                                          -                         876

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       24849

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         485

 105 CHINA                                     6962                      301127

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        3798

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      100802

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         500

 111 THAILND                                      -                        4203

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         423

 117 PHILPIN                                   2071                       61880

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        6090

 304 USA                                          -                         876

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1786          25812        11873         171316

 105 CHINA          MT         26616         308282       239275        2812707

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1538          18042        18623         225057

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            205          189           2562

 110 VIETNAM        MT           268           8107         7768         154619

 111 THAILND        MT           453           5445        11977         153372

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -         5225         106310
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209                                                             

 118 INDNSIA        MT           128           3090         1701          28303

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2            996

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           364          81462         5504        1092292

 105 CHINA          MT          1743         388013        17262        3460421

 106 TAIWAN         MT             9            637          619         138282

 108 HG KONG        MT           337           9363         2509         106833

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           14           1569

 111 THAILND        MT           222          15732         1863         152137

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            25            898          312          17740

 113 MALYSIA        MT           824          34248         8493         296555

 117 PHILPIN        MT           296         102966         2291         680717

 118 INDNSIA        MT            58          20196          850         268570

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           61          20183

 123 INDIA          MT           117           9791          985         161948

 124 PAKISTN        MT            26            775         1202         357389

 125 SRILANK        MT            49           8514          428         141262

 127 BANGLA         MT           138           2770          482          78527

 129 MACAO          MT            21           6646           81          26490

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -          196          23587

 134 IRAQ           MT             -              -            2           2516

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           15           1562

 147 U ARB E        MT            20           5330          108          23360

 204 DENMARK        MT            35           3899          485          56609

 205 U KING         MT            11           4594           96          25155

 207 NETHLDS        MT            35          15155           43          17626

 208 BELGIUM        MT             6           3150          132          28448

 213 GERMANY        MT            26          38337          263         153603

 218 SPAIN          MT            14           1544          550         129589

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           14           1021

 234 TURKEY         MT            50          17537           82          29758

 242 SLOVENI        MT             1           2434            1           2434

 246 SLOVAK         MT             0           2391            0           2391

 302 CANADA         MT             2           2627           26           8900

 304 USA            MT           218          50541         1923         358976

 504 TUNISIA        MT            50          18044          120          44572

 506 EGYPT          MT           151          41094          591         104727

 507 SUDAN          MT             -              -            7           2523

 516 COTE D'        MT             -              -           72           5181

 535 ANGOLA         MT             -              -           20           6534

 539 DJIBOUT        MT             -              -           24           1393

 551 S AFRCA        MT            35           1400          213           8400

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            80          29221         1416         539333

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           24           3244

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           239          74028         3908        1008795

 105 CHINA          MT          1676         385124        16519        3429260

 106 TAIWAN         MT             9            637          578         134844

 108 HG KONG        MT           147           3404         1245          63105

 111 THAILND        MT            40           5007          704          74660

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           39           6782

 117 PHILPIN        MT           296         102966         1802         659171

 118 INDNSIA        MT            58          20196          786         264249

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           50          19011

 123 INDIA          MT            95           9413          757         153079

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          948         347409

 125 SRILANK        MT            19           6456          383         137873

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          204          73180

 129 MACAO          MT            20           6227           80          26071

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           88          13649

 147 U ARB E        MT             4            828            4            828

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           52          16718

 207 NETHLDS        MT            35          15155           43          17626

 208 BELGIUM        MT             6           3150          132          28448

 213 GERMANY        MT            26          38337          139         124747

 234 TURKEY         MT            50          17537           82          29758

 242 SLOVENI        MT             1           2434            1           2434

 246 SLOVAK         MT             0           2391            0           2391

 302 CANADA         MT             2           2627            9           7319

 304 USA            MT            97          31820          764         166894

 504 TUNISIA        MT            50          18044          120          44572
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21105                                                           

 506 EGYPT          MT           151          41094          591         104727

 535 ANGOLA         MT             -              -           20           6534

 551 S AFRCA        MT            35           1400          178           7000

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            74          26533         1368         523229

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         40000           9243      1147142         243202

 105 CHINA          KG        397047          56633      3862065         536626

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -        84358          19755

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -        38550          14757

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        96429          18366

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -        39350           6782

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -        49979           9893

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -        12861           3579

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        86400          13649

 147 U ARB E        KG          4320            828         4320            828

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        51840          16718

 207 NETHLDS        KG         34525          15155        41865          17626

 208 BELGIUM        KG          6000           3150       132000          28448

 213 GERMANY        KG         26342          38337       139274         124747

 242 SLOVENI        KG           500           2434          500           2434

 246 SLOVAK         KG           485           2391          485           2391

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           19            204

 304 USA            KG         97306          31820       745613         166183

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -        43200           8307

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        19400          18219

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            7           9011

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           183          55003         2196         495623

 105 CHINA          MT           142          13272         2201         160603

 106 TAIWAN         MT            71          10078         1611         173368

 108 HG KONG        MT            62           4022          573          37521

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           66           8314

 111 THAILND        MT            35           5442          493          56195

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            94           6310         1729         113358

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          163          25910

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           16           3495

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          228          18527

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            1            555

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           48           7543

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           30           4166

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2            800

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            394

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1145

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           1803           51          46106

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -           13            244

 302 CANADA         MT             3            700            3            700

 304 USA            MT            52           7799          489          78981

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            301

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           66           9853

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            7            742

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            30          25928          276         159477

 105 CHINA          MT            33           2809           88          14506

 106 TAIWAN         MT            43           8057          268         103247

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            352

 111 THAILND        MT            26           1922          189          19313

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           10           9848

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          132           5380

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           48          13439

 304 USA            MT             -              -           11           4262

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            301

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           796         123966        18377         958423

 105 CHINA          MT         12443         679065       147245        7791512

 106 TAIWAN         MT            62          24849         1497         533571

 108 HG KONG        MT          1403          75085         8861         517425

 110 VIETNAM        MT            79           1183          973          16390
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215                                                             

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           15          26182

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            24           1214           48          14276

 113 MALYSIA        MT           289           3481         4883          56748

 117 PHILPIN        MT            20           4854          226          47295

 118 INDNSIA        MT            20           2109           41           8779

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           84           5756

 135 BAHRAIN        MT            17           1502           81          11748

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          277          84244

 205 U KING         MT            52          39522          243         162606

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           26          17830

 208 BELGIUM        MT            82          15950         1009         462331

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           47          25825

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2           7103

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           22          64798

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           12           7322

 304 USA            MT             -              -           97          68367

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           72         133288

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            20          22144           20          22144

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           647          88831        16471         550644

 105 CHINA          MT          6850         259352        73815        2745230

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          188          47956

 108 HG KONG        MT           949          33334         7301         315479

 110 VIETNAM        MT            79           1183          973          16390

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            24           1214           44           4063

 113 MALYSIA        MT           289           3481         4883          56748

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           57           1812

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           84           5756

 205 U KING         MT            13           9374           70          21370

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           20          14910

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           22            485

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           47          25825

 304 USA            MT             -              -           43          29615

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  25488                      504824

 105 CHINA                                     8644                      228666

 106 TAIWAN                                   12079                       70227

 108 HG KONG                                   1135                       16123

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       34197

 111 THAILND                                    760                        4072

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        6672

 113 MALYSIA                                   1643                       14083

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5605

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       11720

 207 NETHLDS                                    680                       12568

 210 FRANCE                                     270                       11304

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         208

 220 ITALY                                     8759                       14831

 302 CANADA                                    4330                       11417

 304 USA                                       2740                       34438

 410 BRAZIL                                     207                        1802

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        1244

 601 AUSTRAL                                    284                         948

                                                                

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1104

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           1143

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            254

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1643            8          13844

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            305

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            680            0           2289

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            270            0            769

 302 CANADA         MT             1           1548            1           1548

 304 USA            MT             0            424            0           3951

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


